
 

 
 
 

ABA 2023-2024 Calendar of Events 
We value providing connecting opportunities 

 
Dates & Locations subject to change.  Go to www.nab.ca/events to confirm. 

Date Event Location 
Thurs-Sun, September 7-10, 2023 German Camp Camp Caroline 

Tues, Sept 26, 2023 Leadership Council Meeting  Online 

Wed, October 4, 2023 Pastors Connection Taylor Seminary, Edmonton 

Thurs, October 5, 2023 Pastors Connection Thornhill Baptist, Calgary 

Fri, October 20-22, 2023 Southern Alberta Mission Event (SAM) Park Meadows Baptist, Lethbridge 

Fri & Sat, October 27 & 28, 2023 Greater Edmonton Mission Event (GEM) Northgate Baptist Church, Edmonton 

Sun, October 29, 2023 Central Alberta Mission Event (CAM) East Olds Baptist, Olds 

Thurs-Sun, November 2-5, 2023 Banff Pastors Conference Rundle Stone Lodge, Banff 

Tues, November 14, 2023 ReNew Trochu Baptist, Trochu 

Wed, November 15, 2023 ReNew Renfrew, Calgary 

Thurs, November 16, 2023 ReNew Park Meadows, Lethbridge 

Fri-Sat, November 17-19, 2023 Jr. High Retreat Camp Caroline 

Tues, November 21, 2023 ReNew Taylor Seminary, Edmonton 

Thurs, November 23, 2023 ReNew Emmanuel, Valleyview 

Tues, December 5, 2023 Southern Alberta Retired Ministers Gathering Denny’s, Calgary 

Thurs, December 7, 2023 Northern Alberta Retired Ministers Gathering Ricky’s, Edmonton 

Tues, January 9, 2024 Welcome to Team Alberta (WTTA) Edmonton 

Tues, January 16, 2024 Leadership Council Meeting Online 

Sun-Wed, January 28-31, 2024 Ministry Workers & Family Retreat Camp Caroline 

Fri-Sun, March 1-3, 2024 ABA Men’s Retreat Camp Caroline 

Tues, March 5, 2024 Leadership Council Meeting Online 

Fri-Sun, March 8-10, 2024 ABA Sr. High Retreat Camp Caroline 

Tues, March 12, 2024 ReNew Trochu Baptist, Trochu 

Wed, March 13, 2024 ReNew Renfrew Baptist, Calgary 

Thurs, March 14, 2024 ReNew TBD, Southern AB 

Fri-Sun, March 15-17, 2024 ABA Ladies Retreat Camp Caroline 

Tues, March 19, 2024 ReNew Taylor Seminary, Edmonton 

Thurs, March 21, 2024 ReNew Emmanuel, Valleyview 

http://www.nab.ca/events


 

Wed, April 17, 2024 ABA General Meeting Online 

Fri-Sat, May 3-4, 2024 ABA Conference TBD, Red Deer 

Sun-Wed, June 2-4, 2024 Leadership Council Retreat Camp Caroline 

Mon-Wed, June 3-5, 2024 ABA Youth Leaders Retreat Camp Caroline 

Thurs-Sun, July 11-14, 2024 NAB Triennial St. Paul, Minnesota 

Wed, June 12, 2024 Pastors Connection Taylor Seminary, Edmonton 

Thurs, June 13, 2024 Pastors Connection Thornhill Baptist, Calgary 

Dates & Locations subject to change.  Go to www.nab.ca/events to confirm. 
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